Permit Number

23TIM-00911

24TIM-00002

24TIM-00016

24TIM-00017

24TIM-00027

24TIM-00028

24TIM-00034

24TIM-00036

24TIM-00055

24TIM-00057

24TIM-00126

24TIM-00206

24TIM-00208

23TIM-00536

23TIM-00716

23TIM-00717

23TIM-00718

23TIM-00719

23TIM-00760

23TIM-00845

23TIM-00850

Permit Issuance Date Certificate

01/03/2024

01/23/2024

01/23/2024

01/23/2024

02/20/2024

01/23/2024

02/20/2024

02/08/2024

03/07/2024

02/06/2024

03/22/2024

04/04/2024

04/10/2024

08/31/2023

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

12/12/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

Certificate Date

08/21/2024

08/29/2024

08/28/2024

08/23/2024

08/15/2024

08/30/2024

08/23/2024

08/29/2024

08/13/2024

08/22/2024

08/09/2024

08/19/2024

08/28/2024

08/21/2024

08/13/2024

08/07/2024

08/06/2024

08/02/2024

08/21/2024

08/09/2024

08/13/2024

Property Address

4299 SHIVAREE CT,
TIMNATH

4334 APPLE CIDER
ST, TIMNATH

5536 MCAFFEE ST,
TIMNATH

4329 FELLOWS DR,
TIMNATH

5863 Kilbeggin Road,
Timnath

4337 FELLOWS DR,
TIMNATH

5847 Gianna Drive,
Timnath

5681 ARGO AVE,
TIMNATH

4301 STROLLING ST,
TIMNATH

4229 STROLLING ST,
TIMNATH

5325 Ribault Street °,
Timnath

5337 Ribault Street,
Timnath

5314 Blainville Street,
Timnath

5271 Beckworth Street,
Timnath

5414 SECOND AVE,
TIMNATH

5418 SECOND AVE,
TIMNATH

5410 SECOND AVE,
TIMNATH

5422 SECOND AVE,
TIMNATH

1274 ALYSSA DR,
TIMNATH

4298 FELLOWS DR,
TIMNATH

4306 FELLOWS DR,
TIMNATH

Parcel

8735418016

8735333003

8735329014

8735327001

8735327002

8735338003

8735338006

8735338012

8735322018

8735322017

8735322019

8735322016

8714347019

8735329005

8735329004

Permit Type Name

Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family

Attached Single Family

Attached Single Family
Attached Single Family
Attached Single Family

Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family



23TIM-00870

23TIM-00871

23TIM-00872

23TIM-00876

23TIM-00877

23TIM-00878

23TIM-00880

23TIM-00897

23TIM-00901

23TIM-00902

Permit Count
31

12/29/2023

01/01/2024

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

01/23/2024

12/27/2023

01/05/2024

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

08/07/2024

08/08/2024

08/13/2024

08/02/2024

08/02/2024

08/23/2024

08/28/2024

08/09/2024

08/13/2024

08/27/2024

4318 APPLE CIDER
ST, TIMNATH

4326 APPLE CIDER
ST, TIMNATH

4330 FELLOWS DR,
TIMNATH

4322 FELLOWS DR,
TIMNATH

4301 FELLOWS DR,
TIMNATH

5537 MARE LN,
TIMNATH

5528 MCAFFEE ST,
TIMNATH

4314 FELLOWS DR,
TIMNATH
4416 SHIVAREE ST,
TIMNATH

5669 ARGO AVE,
TIMNATH

8735333001

8735333002

8735329001

8735329002

8735326007

8735329006

8735329015

8735329003

8735422011

8735338004

Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family



Subdivision
Timnath Landing
Timnath Landing
Timnath Landing
Timnath Landing
Serratoga Falls
Timnath Landing
Serratoga Falls
Timnath Landing
TIMNATH LANDING
FILING NO 4
(20210107365)
Timnath Landing
Rendezvous
Rendezvous
Rendezvous
Rendezvous
Timnath Landing
Timnath Landing
Timnath Landing
Timnath Landing
SERRATOGA FALLS
3RD FIL
(20220012349)
TIMNATH LANDING
FILING NO 3
(20210107364)
TIMNATH LANDING

FILING NO 3
(20210107364)

Valuation

$575,881.64
$313,379.43
$360,592.63
$486,944.92
$345,906.92
$313,379.43
$432,501.49
$580,479.41

$555,428.13

$600,916.59
$346,458.19
$314,114.09
$311,027.99
$305,928.76
$192,266.88
$182,919.00
$223,480.19
$244,548.38

$572,781.84

$360,592.63

$274,248.60

Lot

16

14

10

11

12

11

12

15

11

18

17

19

16

19

Owner

TOLL SOUTHWEST
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

Trumark Homes
Colorado, LLC
LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

Trumark Homes
Colorado LLC

TOLL SOUTHWEST
LLC

TOLL SOUTHWEST
LLC

TOLL SOUTHWEST
LLC

Hartford Construction,
LLC

Hartford Construction,
LLC

Hartford Construction,
LLC

Brightland Homes

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

RICHMOND
AMERICAN HOMES

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC



Timnath Landing
Timnath Landing

TIMNATH LANDING
FILING NO 3
(20210107364)
TIMNATH LANDING
FILING NO 3
(20210107364)
TIMNATH LANDING
FILING NO 3
(20210107364)
TIMNATH LANDING
FILING NO 3
(20210107364)
TIMNATH LANDING
FILING NO 3
(20210107364)
Timnath Landing

TIMNATH LANDING
FILING NO 4
(20210107365)
Timnath Landing

$234,903.00
$210,596.00

$270,608.00

$357,356.34

$357,056.64

$408,376.72

$319,902.13

$319,902.13

$574,777.28

$473,348.81

Total Valuation
$11,420,604.19

15

11

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC
LENNAR COLORADO
LLC
LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

TOLL SOUTHWEST
LLC

TOLL SOUTHWEST
LLC



	CertificateReport

